ADJUDICATION RECORD
PURSUANT TO SECTION 3A (1) (s) and 3A (1) () OF THE

SYSTEMATIC ADJUDICATION AREA: PARTS OF CARLISLE AND RED BANK, SAINT ELIZABETH (Part 2)

LAND INFORMATION

PERSONAL DETAILS

ASD007076

CM1131004-810

113100417

6050.4 Sauare Meter

caRLISLE

St Bizabeth

Carlisle St Bizabeth

Private

- Roger Eiton Hamilton Farmer of
Red Bank District, Red Bank P.A

t. Bizabeth Jamaica

- Diane Deloris Hamilton-Ricketts
Accountant of 68 Velma Banks
Drive WB Grand Cayman Cayman
Islands

- Paulette Hamilton-Williams

Janitor of Montpelier District,
Pepper P.O. St. Bizabeth Jamaica

- Jennifer Giengloria Saimon
Housewife of Cheapside District,
Junction P.O. St Blizabeth Jamaica

Possession

absolute

‘OCCUPANCY DETAILS

2021.12.01

ASD007055

CM1131004-810

113100415

17317 Hectare

caRLISLE

St Bizabeth

Carlisle St Bizabeth

crown

- Commissioner of Lands of 20
North Street Kingston Jamaica,

Special
Provisions Act

absolute

20211130

ASD007053

CM1131004-810

113100408

1687.0 Souare Meter

caRLISLE

St Bizabeth

Carlisle St Bizabeth

crown

- Commissioner of Lands of 20
North Street Kingston Jamaica,

Special
Provisions Act

absolute

20211130

ASD007052

CM1131004-810

113100406

4077 Sauare Meter

cARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlisle St Bizabeth

Private.

Delroy Johnson, Farmer of Carlisle
District, Red Bank P.A. St Blizabeth
Jamaica

Possession

absolute

20211130

ASD007029

cM1131004-810

113100411

342.6 Souare Meter

cARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlisle St Blizabeth

Private.

- Denville Bent Alias Steve Self
Employed of Carlisle District, Red
Bank P.A. St.Blizabeth Jamaica

Possession

Absolute

20211128

ASD007028

cM1131004-810

113100410

306.3 Sauare Meter

cARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlisle St Blizabeth

Private.

- Denville Bent Alias Steve Self
Employed of Carlisle District, Red
Bank P.A. St. Blizabeth Jamaica

Possession

Absolute

20211128

ASD007027

cm1131004-810

113100407

4 Meter

cARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlisie . Elizabeth

Private.

- Sabrina Sinclair Self Employed of
Carlisle District, Red Bank PA. St.
Bizabeth Jamaica

Possession

Absolute

20211128

ASD007026

cm1131004-810

113100408

173.9 Sauare Meter

cARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlisie . Elizabeth

Private.

- Juliet Johnson Farmer of Carlisle.
District, Red Bank P.A. St. Elizabeth
Jam:

Purchase

Absolute

20211128

AsD006aR7

cm1131004-810

113100413

52126 Sauare Meter

caRLISLE

StElizaheth

Carlisie District. St_Elizabeth

private.

- Evan Wilbourne Powell Farmer of
Carlisle District, Red Bank PA. SL.
Eizabeth Jamaica

- Patroy Powell Farmer of Carlisle
District, Red Bank P.A. St. Blizabeth
Jam:

Purchase

Absolute

20211125

ASD006986

CM1131004-810

113100418

4571.5 Sauare Meter

CARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlsle . Bizabeth

Private

- Sanci Francisco Brooks Farmer of
Carlsle District, Red Bank PA. St
Bizabeth Jamaica

- Royland George Brooks Marine.
Surveyor of Carlisle District, Red
Bank P.A. St Bizabeth Jamaica

Possession

Absolute

20211125

| ASD00G9ES

CM1131004-810

113100416

2.9651 Hectare

CARLISLE

St Blizabeth

Carlsle t. Blizabeth

Private

- Sanci Francisco Brooks Farmer of
Carlisle District, Red Bank PA. St
Bizabeth Jamaica

- Royland George Brooks Marine.
Surveyor of Carlisle District, Red
Bank P.A. St. Bizabeth Jamaica

Possession

Absolute

20011125

Carlisle and Redbank (Part 2) Adjudication Record




ADJUDICATION RECORD

PURSUANT TO SECTION 8A (1) (¢) and 8A (1) (g) OF THE
L MAPPING AND et

SYSTEMATIC ADJUDICATION AREA: PARTS OF CARLISLE AND RED BANK, SAINT ELIZABETH (Part 2)

LAND INFORMATION PERSONAL DETAILS OCCUPANCY DETAILS

- Jeffeth Robinson Barber of

Carlsle District, Red Bank PA. St.
Bizabeth Jamaica
ASD00B9EA CM1131004-810 113100403 535.0 Sauare Meter cARLISLE St Bizabeth Carlisle . Blizabeth_|private Possession absolute 20211125

- Delroy Hutchinson Politician of
Carlisle District, Red Bank PA. St
Bizabeth Jamaica

ASD00B97S CM1131004-810 113100420 15149 Souare Meter | CARLISLE St Bizabeth Carlisle St. Bizabeth |Private. Possession absolute 20211120

- Delroy Hutchinson Politician of
Carlisle District, Red Bank P.A.
Bizabeth Jamaica

AsD00B974 oM1131004-810 113100419 45207 Sauare Meter | CARLISLE St Blizabeth Carlisle St.Blizabeth_|Private. Possession absolute 20211124

- Minnet May Bent Farmer of - Grant of
Carlisle District, Rose Hall P.O. St. Administration
Bizabeth Jamaica J0hn Bent

ASD006970 oM1131004-810 113100414 1951.4 Souare Meter | CARLISLE St Blizabeth Carlisle St Blizabeth_|Private. inheritance. oualitied 20211124

- Julian Bmay Powell-Rowe
Businesswoman of Carlisle
District, Red Bank P.A St. Bizabeth
Jam:

ASD0069GS oM1131004-810 113100405 492 9 Sauare Meter cARLISLE St Blizabeth Carlisie . Elizabeth_|Private. aitt Absolute 20211124

- Cavin Robinson Farmer of Church
Pen, O1d Harbour P.O St. Catherine
Jam:

ASD006967 cm1131004-810 113100402 8807 Sauare Meter caRLISLE StElizaheth (Carlsie District. St_Elizabeth_|Private. Possession Absolute 20211124

- Arden Dalton Robinson Farmer of
Carlsle District, Red Bank PA. L.
Bizabeth Jamaica - Surveyors
- Patricia Marvette Smith-Robinson Identification
Farmer of Carlisle District, Red Report
Bank P.A. St Bizabeth Jamaica - Receipt
ASD006965 CM1131004-810 113100412 35130 Souare Meler | CARLISLE St Blizabeth Carlsle 1 Bizabeth_|Private Purchase Absolute 20211124

- Arden Dalton Robinson Farmer of
Carlisle District, Red Bank PA. St
Bizabeth Jamaica

- Patricia Marvette Smith-Robinson
Farmer of Carlisle District, Red
Bank P.A. St. Bizabeth Jamaica
|ASD0069E1 CM1131004-810 113100404 8937 Sauare Meter CARLISLE St Blizabeth Carlsle 1 Bizabeth_|Private Possession Absolute 20211124
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ADJUDICATION RECORD
PURSUANT TO SECTION 3A (1) (s) and 3A (1) () OF THE

ML MAPPING AND' AcT
SYSTEMATIC ADJUDICATION AREA: PARTS OF CARLISLE AND RED BANK, SAINT ELIZABETH (Part 2)
LAND INFORMATION PERSONAL DETAILS OCCUPANCY DETAILS
WA, ADDRESS AN DATAILS oF PRSON
cADATTRAL CADASTRAL WAP Lo vaLuaTIo WATURE OF VIR DaTAILS OF
APPLICATION NG e —— PARCE MABER Na—— A L PRI DiAILTY NATURS oF TITLE
uARDIAN

Noviette Robinson Businesswoman

of Carlisle District, Red Bank P.A.

t. Bizabeth Jamaica
ASD008946 CM1131004-810 113.100.401.00 1069.0 Souare Meter | CARLISLE St Bizabeth Carlisle . Blizabeth _|rivate Possession absolute 20211124
The Record in the Systematic Area on and shall remain on display for a period of THIRTY (30) days.

During this period, the Senior Director, Adjudication Services may amend any minor error or omission not materially affecting the interest of any person. Therefore, any Applicant who considers the Adjudication Record to be contain minor inaccuracies or omissions, may within THIRTY (30) days of the date of display of the Adjudication Record, submit the details of such inaccuracies or omissions in the prescribed Form and manner.
Any person who objects to an Applicant's claim to ownership rights and interests in a parcel of land on the Adjudication Record, may within THIRTY (30) days of the date of display of the said Record submit the grounds for objection in the prescribed Form and manner.

The prescribed Forms (Amendment of the Adjudication Record or Objection to the Adjudication Record) are available at any National Land Agency office or via the Agencys website at: www.nla.gov.jm

All Requests for Amendment of the Adjudication Record or Objection to the Adjudication Record must be submitted using the prescribed Form to the Senior Director, Adjudication Services at;

National Land Agency

8 Ardenne Road

Kingston 10

saint Andrew

This Record comprises applications for lands located within Carlisle and Red Bank, St. Elizabeth and more particularly, being Cadasiral Map Number CM1131004-810.
t‘ £

Senior Director
Display D .
splay Date: Adjudication Services
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